
                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6302  Henry Keith                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:51.5  5:26 
      2 6442  Beau Gloudeman                12  River Valley                   16:57.6  5:28 
      3 6379  John Wells                    11  Platteville                    17:06.4  5:31 
      4 6301  Charlie Keith                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:19.8  5:35 
      5 6451  Blaine Springer               12  River Valley                   17:35.0  5:40 
      6 6307  Joey Robinson                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:39.7  5:42 
      7 6365  Sam Kronick                   12  Platteville                    17:44.5  5:43 
      8 6381  Quinn Wright                   9  Platteville                    17:49.1  5:45 
      9 6450  Julius Ross                   10  River Valley                   17:49.4  5:45 
     10 6376  Cal Udelhofen                 12  Platteville                    18:02.9  5:49 
     11 6329  Hunter Moore                  11  Lancaster                      18:05.1  5:50 
     12 6297  Cal Dampf                     10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:07.5  5:51 
     13 6438  Cole Amble                    11  River Valley                   18:08.5  5:51 
     14 6326  RJ Hutchcroft                 10  Lancaster                      18:08.8  5:51 
     15 6304  Abel Logueflower               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:09.0  5:51 
     16 6453  Ethan Wastlick                10  River Valley                   18:17.1  5:54 
     17 6363  Erik Grabandt                  9  Platteville                    18:19.2  5:54 
     18 6309  Chandler Williams             10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:21.4  5:55 
     19 6305  Aidan McGraw                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:32.8  5:59 
     20 6331  Owen Yoose                    11  Lancaster                      18:36.1  6:00 
     21 6325  Matthew Crosby                12  Lancaster                      18:36.8  6:00 
     22 6298  Nathan Grunow                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:40.5  6:01 
     23 6423  Calix Wheaton                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:43.3  6:02 
     24 6328  Zach Mendis                   11  Lancaster                      18:43.7  6:02 
     25 6380  Caleb Wright                  11  Platteville                    18:50.6  6:04 
     26 6377  Casen Udelhofen                9  Platteville                    18:51.0  6:05 
     27 6449  Seth Rhoades                  11  River Valley                   18:51.9  6:05 
     28 6444  Mason Henkel                  10  River Valley                   18:52.6  6:05 
     29 6370  Noah Rhoden                   11  Platteville                    19:04.1  6:09 
     30 6324  Remington Bonterger           11  Lancaster                      19:14.4  6:12 
     31 6447  Joshua Maes                   10  River Valley                   19:25.8  6:16 
     32 6303  Will Kramer                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:29.1  6:17 
     33 6415  Ryan Lee                      11  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:32.4  6:18 
     34 6398  Spencer DeHart                10  Prairie du Chien               19:36.5  6:19 
     35 6330  Logan Smith                   11  Lancaster                      19:42.8  6:21 
     36 6360  Caycey Gillen                 11  Platteville                    19:43.2  6:21 
     37 6366  David Li                       9  Platteville                    19:49.8  6:23 
     38 6397  Max Anthony                   10  Prairie du Chien               19:55.2  6:25 
     39 6402  Lee Steiger                   10  Prairie du Chien               19:55.3  6:25 
     40 6299  Harrison Helen                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:55.3  6:25 
     41 6375  Jack Stange                   11  Platteville                    19:59.7  6:27 
     42 6362  Luke Gottshall                12  Platteville                    20:07.1  6:29 
     43 6441  Cameron Baenen                12  River Valley                   20:15.1  6:32 
     44 6445  Spencer Holverson             12  River Valley                   20:15.2  6:32 
     45 6310  Mason Winch                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:28.1  6:36 
     46 6413  Devon Hisel                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:35.8  6:38 
     47 6446  Eli Johnson                   10  River Valley                   20:36.3  6:38 
     48 6417  Lukeus Mueller                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:39.3  6:39 
     49 6400  Bryce Priebe                   9  Prairie du Chien               20:48.9  6:42 
     50 6306  Guillaume Ramdance            11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:50.2  6:43 
     51 6403  Ryan Wall                     10  Prairie du Chien               20:52.6  6:44 
     52 6401  Corbin Reade                  10  Prairie du Chien               20:59.1  6:46 
     53 6357  Zaden Brunette                11  Platteville                    21:01.8  6:47 
     54 6359  Mic Frommelt                  12  Platteville                    21:02.6  6:47 
     55 6374  Ben Stange                     9  Platteville                    21:06.2  6:48 
     56 6443  Jonathan Hannah               10  River Valley                   21:09.1  6:49 
     57 6378  Daniel Wells                   9  Platteville                    21:10.5  6:49 
     58 6361  Shannon Gill-Mast             12  Platteville                    21:10.6  6:49 
     59 6420  Benjamin Stowell               9  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:32.2  6:56 
     60 6439  Heston Amble                  11  River Valley                   21:47.3  7:01 
    10/17/2019 11:38PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 59°F



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 6358  Noah Deis                      9  Platteville                    21:47.4  7:01 
     62 6372  Dillion Schwarz                9  Platteville                    22:05.0  7:07 
     63 6448  Ryan Radtke                   12  River Valley                   22:10.1  7:09 
     64 6382  Miles Zhang                    9  Platteville                    22:23.3  7:13 
     65 6300  Tate Jewell                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:29.8  7:15 
     66 6327  Brayden Mahr                  11  Lancaster                      22:34.5  7:16 
     67 6416  Andrew Manning                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:35.9  7:17 
     68 6424  Jonah Zorea                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:39.3  7:18 
     69 6440  Luke Aron                     12  River Valley                   22:51.7  7:22 
     70 6404  Ryan Waller                    9  Prairie du Chien               22:54.9  7:23 
     71 6412  Raydin Griffiths              11  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:01.4  7:25 
     72 6369  Fernando Ramos                 9  Platteville                    23:03.3  7:26 
     73 6364  Austin Jentz                  12  Platteville                    23:04.6  7:26 
     74 6367  Anthony McWilliams            10  Platteville                    23:07.2  7:27 
     75 6368  Nick McWilliams               10  Platteville                    23:12.8  7:29 
     76 6295  Samuel Angel                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:41.9  7:38 
     77 6399  Isaac Mara                     9  Prairie du Chien               24:15.0  7:49 
     78 6418  Grayson Schmitt                9  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:15.4  7:49 
     79 6452  TJ Strine                      9  River Valley                   25:26.4  8:12 
     80 6294  Paul Angel                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:42.8  8:17 
     81 6419  Owen Sherwood                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:41.7  8:36 
     82 6373  Jacob Sherer                  12  Platteville                    28:47.4  9:16 
     83 6356  Aiden Amin                     9  Platteville                    30:49.3  9:56 
     84 6421  Leo Tagliapietra              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         37:47.0 12:10 
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6302  Henry Keith                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:51.5  5:26 
      2    2 6442  Beau Gloudeman                12  River Valley                   16:57.6  5:28 
      3    3 6379  John Wells                    11  Platteville                    17:06.4  5:31 
      4    4 6301  Charlie Keith                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:19.8  5:35 
      5    5 6451  Blaine Springer               12  River Valley                   17:35.0  5:40 
      6    6 6307  Joey Robinson                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:39.7  5:42 
      7    7 6365  Sam Kronick                   12  Platteville                    17:44.5  5:43 
      8    8 6381  Quinn Wright                   9  Platteville                    17:49.1  5:45 
      9    9 6450  Julius Ross                   10  River Valley                   17:49.4  5:45 
     10   10 6376  Cal Udelhofen                 12  Platteville                    18:02.9  5:49 
     11   11 6329  Hunter Moore                  11  Lancaster                      18:05.1  5:50 
     12   12 6297  Cal Dampf                     10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:07.5  5:51 
     13   13 6438  Cole Amble                    11  River Valley                   18:08.5  5:51 
     14   14 6326  RJ Hutchcroft                 10  Lancaster                      18:08.8  5:51 
     15   15 6304  Abel Logueflower               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:09.0  5:51 
     16   16 6453  Ethan Wastlick                10  River Valley                   18:17.1  5:54 
     17   17 6363  Erik Grabandt                  9  Platteville                    18:19.2  5:54 
     18   18 6309  Chandler Williams             10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:21.4  5:55 
     19   19 6305  Aidan McGraw                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:32.8  5:59 
     20   20 6331  Owen Yoose                    11  Lancaster                      18:36.1  6:00 
     21   21 6325  Matthew Crosby                12  Lancaster                      18:36.8  6:00 
     22   22 6423  Calix Wheaton                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:43.3  6:02 
     23   23 6328  Zach Mendis                   11  Lancaster                      18:43.7  6:02 
     24   24 6380  Caleb Wright                  11  Platteville                    18:50.6  6:04 
     25   25 6377  Casen Udelhofen                9  Platteville                    18:51.0  6:05 
     26   26 6449  Seth Rhoades                  11  River Valley                   18:51.9  6:05 
     27   27 6444  Mason Henkel                  10  River Valley                   18:52.6  6:05 
     28   28 6324  Remington Bonterger           11  Lancaster                      19:14.4  6:12 
     29   29 6415  Ryan Lee                      11  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:32.4  6:18 
     30   30 6398  Spencer DeHart                10  Prairie du Chien               19:36.5  6:19 
     31   31 6330  Logan Smith                   11  Lancaster                      19:42.8  6:21 
     32   32 6397  Max Anthony                   10  Prairie du Chien               19:55.2  6:25 
     33   33 6402  Lee Steiger                   10  Prairie du Chien               19:55.3  6:25 
     34   34 6413  Devon Hisel                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:35.8  6:38 
     35   35 6417  Lukeus Mueller                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:39.3  6:39 
     36   36 6400  Bryce Priebe                   9  Prairie du Chien               20:48.9  6:42 
     37   37 6403  Ryan Wall                     10  Prairie du Chien               20:52.6  6:44 
     38   38 6401  Corbin Reade                  10  Prairie du Chien               20:59.1  6:46 
     39   39 6420  Benjamin Stowell               9  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:32.2  6:56 
     40   40 6416  Andrew Manning                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:35.9  7:17 
     41   41 6424  Jonah Zorea                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:39.3  7:18 
     42   42 6404  Ryan Waller                    9  Prairie du Chien               22:54.9  7:23 
    10/17/2019 11:38PM
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (17:37.5  88:07.5 1:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Henry Keith               12 16:51.5
       2      4  Charlie Keith              9 17:19.8
       3      6  Joey Robinson              9 17:39.7
       4     12  Cal Dampf                 10 18:07.5
       5     15  Abel Logueflower           9 18:09.0
       6   ( 18) Chandler Williams         10 18:21.4
       7   ( 19) Aidan McGraw               9 18:32.8

       2.    45  Platteville                                (17:48.5  89:02.1 1:12.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  John Wells                11 17:06.4
       2      7  Sam Kronick               12 17:44.5
       3      8  Quinn Wright               9 17:49.1
       4     10  Cal Udelhofen             12 18:02.9
       5     17  Erik Grabandt              9 18:19.2
       6   ( 24) Caleb Wright              11 18:50.6
       7   ( 25) Casen Udelhofen            9 18:51.0

       3.    45  River Valley                               (17:45.6  88:47.6 1:19.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Beau Gloudeman            12 16:57.6
       2      5  Blaine Springer           12 17:35.0
       3      9  Julius Ross               10 17:49.4
       4     13  Cole Amble                11 18:08.5
       5     16  Ethan Wastlick            10 18:17.1
       6   ( 26) Seth Rhoades              11 18:51.9
       7   ( 27) Mason Henkel              10 18:52.6

       4.    89  Lancaster                                  (18:26.1  92:10.5 0:38.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Hunter Moore              11 18:05.1
       2     14  Rj Hutchcroft             10 18:08.8
       3     20  Owen Yoose                11 18:36.1
       4     21  Matthew Crosby            12 18:36.8
       5     23  Zach Mendis               11 18:43.7
       6   ( 28) Remington Bonterger       11 19:14.4
       7   ( 31) Logan Smith               11 19:42.8

       5.   159  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (20:12.6  101:03.0 2:48.9)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Calix Wheaton             11 18:43.3
       2     29  Ryan Lee                  11 19:32.4
       3     34  Devon Hisel               10 20:35.8
       4     35  Lukeus Mueller            11 20:39.3
       5     39  Benjamin Stowell           9 21:32.2
       6   ( 40) Andrew Manning            11 22:35.9
       7   ( 41) Jonah Zorea               11 22:39.3

       6.   168  Prairie du Chien                           (20:13.7  101:08.5 1:16.1)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Spencer Dehart            10 19:36.5
       2     32  Max Anthony               10 19:55.2
       3     33  Lee Steiger               10 19:55.3
       4     36  Bryce Priebe               9 20:48.9
       5     37  Ryan Wall                 10 20:52.6
       6   ( 38) Corbin Reade              10 20:59.1
       7   ( 42) Ryan Waller                9 22:54.9



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6298  Nathan Grunow                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:40.5  6:01 
      2    2 6370  Noah Rhoden                   11  Platteville                    19:04.1  6:09 
      3    3 6447  Joshua Maes                   10  River Valley                   19:25.8  6:16 
      4    4 6303  Will Kramer                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:29.1  6:17 
      5    5 6360  Caycey Gillen                 11  Platteville                    19:43.2  6:21 
      6    6 6366  David Li                       9  Platteville                    19:49.8  6:23 
      7    7 6299  Harrison Helen                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:55.3  6:25 
      8    8 6375  Jack Stange                   11  Platteville                    19:59.7  6:27 
      9    9 6362  Luke Gottshall                12  Platteville                    20:07.1  6:29 
     10   10 6441  Cameron Baenen                12  River Valley                   20:15.1  6:32 
     11   11 6445  Spencer Holverson             12  River Valley                   20:15.2  6:32 
     12   12 6310  Mason Winch                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:28.1  6:36 
     13   13 6446  Eli Johnson                   10  River Valley                   20:36.3  6:38 
     14   14 6306  Guillaume Ramdance            11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:50.2  6:43 
     15   15 6357  Zaden Brunette                11  Platteville                    21:01.8  6:47 
     16   16 6359  Mic Frommelt                  12  Platteville                    21:02.6  6:47 
     17      6374  Ben Stange                     9  Platteville                    21:06.2  6:48 
     18   17 6443  Jonathan Hannah               10  River Valley                   21:09.1  6:49 
     19      6378  Daniel Wells                   9  Platteville                    21:10.5  6:49 
     20      6361  Shannon Gill-Mast             12  Platteville                    21:10.6  6:49 
     21   18 6439  Heston Amble                  11  River Valley                   21:47.3  7:01 
     22      6358  Noah Deis                      9  Platteville                    21:47.4  7:01 
     23      6372  Dillion Schwarz                9  Platteville                    22:05.0  7:07 
     24   19 6448  Ryan Radtke                   12  River Valley                   22:10.1  7:09 
     25      6382  Miles Zhang                    9  Platteville                    22:23.3  7:13 
     26   20 6300  Tate Jewell                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:29.8  7:15 
     27      6327  Brayden Mahr                  11  Lancaster                      22:34.5  7:16 
     28      6440  Luke Aron                     12  River Valley                   22:51.7  7:22 
     29      6412  Raydin Griffiths              11  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:01.4  7:25 
     30      6369  Fernando Ramos                 9  Platteville                    23:03.3  7:26 
     31      6364  Austin Jentz                  12  Platteville                    23:04.6  7:26 
     32      6367  Anthony McWilliams            10  Platteville                    23:07.2  7:27 
     33      6368  Nick McWilliams               10  Platteville                    23:12.8  7:29 
     34   21 6295  Samuel Angel                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:41.9  7:38 
     35      6399  Isaac Mara                     9  Prairie du Chien               24:15.0  7:49 
     36      6418  Grayson Schmitt                9  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:15.4  7:49 
     37      6452  TJ Strine                      9  River Valley                   25:26.4  8:12 
     38      6294  Paul Angel                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:42.8  8:17 
     39      6419  Owen Sherwood                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:41.7  8:36 
     40      6373  Jacob Sherer                  12  Platteville                    28:47.4  9:16 
     41      6356  Aiden Amin                     9  Platteville                    30:49.3  9:56 
     42      6421  Leo Tagliapietra              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         37:47.0 12:10 
    10/17/2019 11:38PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 59°F



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                     Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Platteville                                (19:44.8  98:43.9 1:03.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Noah Rhoden               11 19:04.1
       2      5  Caycey Gillen             11 19:43.2
       3      6  David Li                   9 19:49.8
       4      8  Jack Stange               11 19:59.7
       5      9  Luke Gottshall            12 20:07.1
       6   ( 15) Zaden Brunette            11 21:01.8
       7   ( 16) Mic Frommelt              12 21:02.6

       2.    38  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (19:52.7  99:23.2 2:09.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nathan Grunow             12 18:40.5
       2      4  Will Kramer               12 19:29.1
       3      7  Harrison Helen            10 19:55.3
       4     12  Mason Winch                9 20:28.1
       5     14  Guillaume Ramdance        11 20:50.2
       6   ( 20) Tate Jewell               12 22:29.8
       7   ( 21) Samuel Angel              12 23:41.9

       3.    54  River Valley                               (20:20.3  101:41.5 1:43.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Joshua Maes               10 19:25.8
       2     10  Cameron Baenen            12 20:15.1
       3     11  Spencer Holverson         12 20:15.2
       4     13  Eli Johnson               10 20:36.3
       5     17  Jonathan Hannah           10 21:09.1
       6   ( 18) Heston Amble              11 21:47.3
       7   ( 19) Ryan Radtke               12 22:10.1


